Vijaya R Trivedi and 
Mrs. Krishnadevi Premnarayan Trivedi residing at Flat No 404 And 405 4th Floor A Wing, Sai 
Darshan Garden Lane Gamdevi Road, Ghatkopar West Mumbai 400086.Calling upon the Borrower(s)/ 
Co-borrower(s) to repay the outstanding amount of  Rs. 7,33,60,303.62 (Rupees Seven Crore Thirty-Three 
Lac Sixty Thousand Three Hundred Three and Paisa Sixty Two Only) as on 28th January, 2020, and interest 
thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said demand notice. 
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in 
general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property mortgaged with the Bank, to recover